20
0C
_P
C_
EN
ER
G
YS

 Insulation
Thickness
in (mm)
Nominal
Jacket
Thickness
in (mm)
Cable
Outside
Diameter
in (mm)
Cable
Weight
Lbs/Mft
 (Kg/Km)
PWR14-600 600 14 AWG 7 0.030 (0.8) 0.015 (0.4) 0.165 (4.2) 24 (35)
PWR12-600 600 12 AWG 7 0.030 (0.8) 0.015 (0.4) 0.185 (4.7) 33 (49)
PWR10-600 600 10 AWG 7 0.030 (0.8) 0.015 (0.4) 0.210 (5.3) 47 (70)
PWR8-600 600 8 AWG 7 0.045 (1.1) 0.015 (0.4) 0.275 (6.9) 78 (116)
PWR6-600 600 6 AWG 7 0.045 (1.1) 0.030 (0.8) 0.345 (8.7) 124 (185)
PWR4-600 600 4 AWG 7 0.045 (1.1) 0.030 (0.8) 0.390 (9.9) 181 (269)
PWR2-600 600 2 AWG 7 0.045 (1.1) 0.030 (0.8) 0.450 (11.4) 269 (400)
PWR01-600 600 1/0 AWG 19 0.055 (1.4) 0.045 (1.1) 0.585 (14.8) 430 (640)
PWR02-600 600 2/0 AWG 19 0.055 (1.4) 0.045 (1.1) 0.625 (15.8) 530 (789)
PWR04-600 600 4/0 AWG 19 0.055 (1.4) 0.045 (1.1) 0.730 (18.5) 785 (1168)
PWR250-600 600 250 KCMIL 37 0.065 (1.6) 0.065 (1.6) 0.840 (21.3) 965 (1436)
PWR350-600 600 350 KCMIL 37 0.065 (1.6) 0.065 (1.6) 0.950 (24.1) 1320 (1964)
PWR500-600 600 500 KCMIL 37 0.065 (1.6) 0.065 (1.6) 1.080 (27.4) 1826 (2717)
PWR750-600 600 750 KCMIL 61 0.080 (2.0) 0.065 (1.6) 1.295 (32.9) 2696 (4012)
PWR1000-600 600 1000 KCMIL 61 0.080 (2.0) 0.065 (1.6) 1.440 (36.5) 3500 (5208)
PWR14-2KV 2000 14 AWG 7 0.045 (1.1) 0.015 (0.4) 0.200 (5.0) 30 (45)
PWR12-2KV 2000 12 AWG 7 0.045 (1.1) 0.015 (0.4) 0.220 (5.5) 40 (60)
PWR10-2KV 2000 10 AWG 7 0.045 (1.1) 0.015 (0.4) 0.240 (6.1) 55 (82)
PWR8-2KV 2000 8 AWG 7 0.055 (1.4) 0.030 (0.8) 0.325 (8.2) 95 (141)
PWR6-2KV 2000 6 AWG 7 0.055 (1.4) 0.030 (0.8) 0.360 (9.1) 130 (193)
PWR4-2KV 2000 4 AWG 7 0.055 (1.4) 0.030 (0.8) 0.410 (10.4) 190 (283)
PWR2-2KV 2000 2 AWG 7 0.055 (1.4) 0.030 (0.8) 0.470 (11.9) 275 (409)
PWR01-2KV 2000 1/0 AWG 19 0.065 (1.6) 0.045 (1.1) 0.600 (15.2) 440 (655)
PWR02-2KV 2000 2/0 AWG 19 0.065 (1.6) 0.045 (1.1) 0.645 (16.3) 550 (818)
PWR04-2KV 2000 4/0 AWG 19 0.065 (1.6) 0.045 (1.1) 0.755 (19.1) 810 (1205)
PWR250-2KV 2000 250 KCMIL 37 0.075 (1.9) 0.065 (1.6) 0.860 (21.8) 990 (1473)
PWR350-2KV 2000 350 KCMIL 37 0.075 (1.9) 0.065 (1.6) 0.965 (24.5) 1330 (1979)
PWR500-2KV 2000 500 KCMIL 37 0.075 (1.9) 0.065 (1.6) 1.095 (27.8) 1835 (2730)
PWR750-2KV 2000 750 KCMIL 61 0.090 (2.3) 0.065 (1.6) 1.310 (33.2) 2702 (4021)
PWR1000-2KV 2000 1000 KCMIL 61 0.090 (2.3) 0.065 (1.6) 1.460 (37.0) 3520 (5238)
EnergySafe™ Network Power Cable
EPR insulated conductor / 14 AWG to 1000 KCMIL / LSZH jacket / 600 to 2000 volt
All conductors are strand class B.
The data herein is approximate and subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. These specifications are subject to change without notice.